
TOUR DETAILS
admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

1-Nov Sat Softball Competition International Peace Park $40 9 - 3pm □

1-Nov Sat
Futsal: Phoenix V Central
Coast

Niagra Park $40 2 - 8pm □

1-Nov Sat
Comedy: Peter Powers -
Hypnotist

Wenty Leagues $80 4 - 10 pm □

1-Nov Sat
A League: RAMS V
Wanderers

Campbelltown Stadium $40 5 - 11pm □

2-Nov Sun Theatre: Book of Mormon Capital Theatre $140 11 - 5pm □

2-Nov Sun
A League: Mariners v
Phoenix

Central Coast Stadium $40 2 - 8pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 1 November 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

 November 2025

Week 1

5th - 10th November 2025

#redefiningwhatispossible



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

3-Nov Mon Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City - Lidcombe $35 3-9pm □

4-Nov Tue Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4-10pm □

7-Nov Fri Johnny Cash Show Concourse Chatswood $80 5 - 11pm □

8-Nov Sat Softball Competition
International Peace
Park

$40 9 - 3pm □

8-Nov Sat Futsal: Phoenix V Taipans Dural $40 12 - 6 pm □

8-Nov Sat Narrabean Lakes Beach BBQ/Sailing $40 3 - 9 pm □

9-Nov Sun NBL: Kings V Breakers Qudos Arena $40 2 - 8pm □

9-Nov Sun Pacific Championship: TBC Commbank $50 2 - 8pm □

9-Nov Sun Theatre: Back to the future Sydney Lyric Theatre $140 10 - 4pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 2 November 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

November 2025

Week 2

5th - 10th November 2025

#redefiningwhatispossible



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

10-Nov Mon Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City - Lidcombe $35 3-9pm □

11-Nov Tue Movie Club Reading cinemas $30 4-10pm □

12-Nov Wed NSW V Victoria Sheffield Sheild - SCG $30 9 - 3 pm □

13-Nov Thu WBBL: Sixers V Hurricanes Nth Sydney Oval $40 4 - 10pm □

14-Nov Fri Lakes Festival The Entrance $40 5 - 11pm □

15-Nov Sat Softball Competition International Peace Park $40 9 - 3pm □

15-Nov Sat Futsal: Phoenix V Crusaders Hawkesbury $40 12 - 6 pm □

15-Nov Sat WBBL: Thunder v 6ers Drummoyne Oval $40 4 - 10pm □

15-Nov Sat Little Italy Food Tour Five Dock $60 4 - 10pm

16-Nov Sun
Theatre: The Lovers
(Musical)

Theatre Royal $140 11 - 5pm

16-Nov Sun Aquarium and Chinatown Sea Life & Chinatown $60 1 - 7 pm

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 3, November 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

November 2025

Week 3

#redefiningwhatispossible



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

17-Nov Mon Tenpin Bowling League
Tenpin City -
Lidcombe

$35 3-9pm □

18-Nov Tue Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4-10pm □

19-Nov Wed WBBL: Thunder V Scorchers Drummoyne Oval $40 4 - 10pm □

20-Nov Thu WBBL: 6ers V Stars Nth Sydney oval $40 4 - 10pm □

21-Nov Fri Tribute to Queen
Candlelight Concert,
Town Hall

$60 5 - 11pm □

22-Nov Sat Softball Competition
International Peace
Park

$40 9 - 3pm □

22-Nov Sat
A League: Wanderers V
Mariners

Commbank $40 3 - 9pm □

22-Nov Sat Band: Band & Dinner Ettomough pub $60 4 - 10pm □

23-Nov Sat
WBBL: Thunder V
Renegades

Drummoyne Oval $40 9 - 3pm □

23-Nov Sun Sculpture by the sea Bondi - Tamarama $40 9 - 3 pm □

23-Nov Sun
Walking Tour: Ocean
photographer of the year

Maritme Museum of
Australia

$40 11 - 5 pm □

23-Nov Sun Reptile Park Outing Gosford $60 11 - 5pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 4, November 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

November 2025

Week 4

#redefiningwhatispossible



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

24-Nov Mon Tenpin Bowling League
Tenpin City -
Lidcombe

$35 3-9pm □

25-Nov Tue Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4-10pm □

28-Nov Fri Blacktown Drive Inn Movies & Dinner $40 5 - 11pm □

29-Nov Sat International peace park Softball Competition $40 9 - 3pm □

29-Nov Sat Futsal: Phoenix V Sydney Heffron $40 12 - 6pm □

29-Nov Sat
A League: Sydney V
Wanderers

Commbank $40 5 - 11pm □

29-Nov Sat Band: The Angles Show Wenty Leagues $80 4 - 10 pm □

30-Nov Sun Theatre: Back to the future Lyric Theatre $140 11 - 5 pm □

30-Nov Sun WBBL: Sixers v Thunder Nth Sydney $40 1 - 7 pm □

30-Nov Sun A League: Rams V Glory Commbank $40 4 - 10pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 5, November 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

November 2025

Week 5

5th - 10th November 2025

#redefiningwhatispossible
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